



We create chemistry

Date: 01/23/2025

CWF Order ID: 98705568

Page 1 of 1

Customer

NEWMAR CORPORATION

355 N DELAWARE
USA NAPPANEE, IN 46550

Re: Fleet Name NEWMAR MOTOR HOMES
Fleet Code 61766 **A**
Fleet Color Name IRON GREY MET
Stock# 746921

Your color match request was received and evaluated by the Whitehouse Color Laboratory.
Listed below is the DIAMONT formula that has been developed:

Formula

Step 1		Pricegroup: USA Z					
Pos.	Base	Pint	1 Quart	2 Quarts	3 Quarts	Gallon	
1	UR50	39.8	79.7	159.4	239.1	318.7	
2	BC250	161.0	321.9	643.8	965.8	1287.7	
3	BC171	253.4	506.8	1013.6	1520.4	2027.2	
4	BC161	344.5	688.9	1377.8	2066.7	2755.6	
5	BC201	397.6	795.2	1590.4	2385.5	3180.7	
6	BC475	411.7	823.5	1647.0	2470.5	3294.0	
7	BC101	425.8	851.5	1703.0	2554.6	3406.1	
8	BC105	437.8	875.7	1751.4	2627.0	3502.7	

NEW 61766	/CS0	Step: 1/1
NEWMAR IRON GREY	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2005-2006		<u>10/4/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NEW 61766	/CS0	Step: 1/1
NEWMAR IRON GREY	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	245.40	BC250	3,388.00
BC101	377.30	BC406	3,417.60
BC105	404.40	BC510	3,463.20
BC171	1,468.40	BC832	3,486.60
BC180	1,739.60		
BC200	2,224.10		

NEW 61766	/CS0	Step: 1/1
NEWMAR IRON GREY	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2005-2006		<u>10/4/2012</u>

UR50	245.40	245.40
BC101	131.90	377.30
BC105	27.10	404.40
BC171	1,064.00	1,468.40
BC180	271.20	1,739.60
BC200	484.50	2,224.10
BC250	1,163.90	3,388.00
BC406	29.60	3,417.60
BC510	45.60	3,463.20
BC832	23.40	3,486.60

Color Information

Mfr: **FM** **FLEET**
Colorcode: **61766**
Name: **IRON GREY MET**
Standard-Nbr.:
Variant: **00**
Year: **2006–2011**
Color-ID: **WH746921**

Solution Information

Line: **ONX2** Created: **11-MAY-10**
Solution-ID **WH4052330** Modified:
Quality: **All Uses**

Solution

Step:	1	Date:	11-MAY-10	Pricegroup: USA A /			Sec No.: 99	
	Pos#	Base Code	0.5 Pint	1 Pint	1 Quart	2 Quart	1 Gallon	1000 Vol
	1	HB002	152.4	304.5	609.1	1217.9	2435.9	
	2	HB200	193.8	387.3	774.7	1549.1	3098.3	
	3	HB120	218.1	436.0	872.1	1743.9	3488.0	
	4	HB203	228.4	456.6	913.3	1826.3	3652.7	
	5	HB140	236.2	472.3	944.7	1889.1	3778.4	
	6	HB471	237.8	475.6	951.2	1902.2	3804.5	
	7	HB560	238.9	477.7	955.5	1910.7	3821.6	
	8	HB840	239.7	479.3	958.7	1917.2	3834.5	
	9	HB090	242.9	485.8	971.6	1943.1	3886.3	